
生ごみ処理機助成制度

生ごみ処理機助成制度 生ごみ処理機助成金額(上限） 生ごみ処理機助成比率(上限）No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

静岡県

浜松市中区 あり 10000円 50%

あり 10000円 50%

あり 10000円 50%

あり 10000円 50%

あり 10000円 50%

浜松市東区

浜松市西区

浜松市南区

浜松市北区

あり 10000円 50%浜松市
浜北区

あり 10000円 50%浜松市
天竜区

あり 30000円 50%熱海市

あり 30000円 50%伊東市

あり 20000円 33.3%島田市

11

12

あり 30000円 50%焼津市

あり 30000円 33.3%藤枝市

13 あり 20000円 50%下田市

14

15

16

あり 20000円 50%湖西市

あり 20000円 50%御前崎市

あり 50000円 66.7%菊川市


